SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Barrow to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 74 by Senator Barrow

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, delete line 8
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 9, change "(7)" to "(6)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 10, change "(8)" to "(7)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 12, change "(9)" to "(8)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 13, change "(10)" to "(9)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, line 14, change "(11)" to "(10)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 3, line 15, change "(12)" to "(11)"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 3, delete line 16
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 3, line 17, change "(14)" to "(12)"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 3, line 18, change "(15)" to "(13)"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 3, line 19, change "(16)" to "(14)"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 24 On page 3, line 20, change "(17)" to "(15)"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 26 On page 3, line 21, change "(18)" to "(16)"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 14

2 On page 3, line 22, change "(19)" to "(17)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 15

On page 3, line 24, change "secretary of state" to "chairman of the Senate Committee on
Senate and Governmental Affairs, or his designee,"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 16

On page 3, line 25, change "Department of State" to "Louisiana Senate and Louisiana House
of Representatives"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 17

On page 3, line 28, change "secretary of state" to "chairman of the Senate Committee on
Senate and Governmental Affairs, or his designee,"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 18

13 On page 4, line 10, change "secretary of state" to "Louisiana Legislature"